
RfG 1 Year Implementation : Timeline  

National Parameter identification    

 

Mod 1 – Structure / Banding 

 

Mod 2 – Compliance 

 

Mod 3 – General 

 

Mod 4 – Fault Ride Through 

 

 

 

3/11/14 7/09/15 1/04/15 

17/09/15 

14/01/16 16/03/16 

 

Mod 5 – Voltage and Reactive Power 

 

Mod 6 – Frequency 

 

17/12/14 



Task Name Duration Start Finish 

EU CODES IMPLEMENTATION PLAN 

REQUIREMENTS FOR GENERATORS - 1 year 
implementation 
CODE DEVELOPMENT 86 days Mon 01/12/14 Tue 31/03/15 

CODE IMPLEMENTATION 261 days Thu 31/03/16 Fri 31/03/17 

GB CODE MODIFICATION PROCESS 369 days Mon 03/11/14 Thu 31/03/16 

   Modification Timeline One: Mod 1 Banding and Structural and 
Mod 2 Compliance Processes 

221 days Mon 03/11/14 Mon 07/09/15 

      RETROSPECTIVITY PROCESS 

      IDENTIFICATION OF PLANT AS NEW OR EXISTING  

      BANDING THRESHOLDS 

      Grid Code 143 days Mon 03/11/14 Wed 20/05/15 

      Distribution Code - Stage 1 131 days Mon 01/12/14 Mon 01/06/15 

      Distribution Code - Stage 2 130 days Mon 01/12/14 Fri 29/05/15 

      Industry Consultation 48 days Wed 20/05/15 Fri 24/07/15 

      Report to the Authority  5 days Mon 27/07/15 Mon 03/08/15 

      Modification Approval 25 days Mon 03/08/15 Mon 07/09/15 

   Modification Time Line Two : Mod 3 General, Mod 4 Fault Ride 
Through, Mod 5 Voltage and Reactive Power and Mod 6 Frequency 

207 days Wed 01/04/15 Thu 14/01/16 

      Grid Code 121 days Wed 01/04/15 Wed 16/09/15 

      Distribution Code - Stage 3 274 days Mon 16/03/15 Thu 31/03/16 

      Industry Consultation 45 days Thu 17/09/15 Wed 18/11/15 

      Report to the Authority  5 days Thu 19/11/15 Thu 26/11/15 

      Modification Approval 35 days Thu 26/11/15 Thu 14/01/16 
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RfG 1 Year Code Modification Timescales 



RfG 1 Year Code Modification Timescales 
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Task Name Duration Start Finish 

GB CODE MODIFICATION PROCESS 314 days Mon 03/11/14 Thu 14/01/16 

   Modification Timeline One: Mod 1 Banding and Structural and 
Mod 2 Compliance Processes 

221 days Mon 03/11/14 Mon 07/09/15 

   Modification Time Line Two : Mod 3 General, Mod 4 Fault Ride 
Through, Mod 5 Voltage and Reactive Power and Mod 6 
Frequency 

207 days Wed 01/04/15 Thu 14/01/16 



Task Name Duration Start Finish 

EU CODES IMPLEMENTATION PLAN 

REQUIREMENTS FOR GENERATORS - 1 year 
implementation 
CODE DEVELOPMENT 86 days Mon 01/12/14 Tue 31/03/15 

CODE IMPLEMENTATION 261 days Thu 31/03/16 Fri 31/03/17 

GB CODE MODIFICATION PROCESS 369 days Mon 03/11/14 Thu 31/03/16 

   Modification Timeline One: Mod 1 Banding and Structural and 
Mod 2 Compliance Processes 

221 days Mon 03/11/14 Mon 07/09/15 

   Modification Time Line Two : Mod 3 General, Mod 4 Fault Ride 
Through, Mod 5 Voltage and Reactive Power and Mod 6 
Frequency 

207 days Wed 01/04/15 Thu 14/01/16 

4 



Project Documents - RAID 
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Risks assessed against the probability and impact of a 

risk occurring.  

Issues assessed against impact, as an issue is something 

that is happening and requires attention. 

 

Assumptions  Uncertainties upon which an assumption has been 

made as part of the planning process. Resolved 

assumptions may become a risk or issue  

 

Dependencies Identification of key dependencies within the plan 

so their impact can be closely managed 


